APPENDIX 1

ADMISSION NUMBERS
Admissions in September 2009

SECONDARY

All Saints 120
Billingham Campus 206
Bishopsgarth 120
Blakeston 192
Conyers 224
Egglescliffe 235
Grangefield 270
lan Ramsey CE 237
Northfield 224
Our Lady & St. Bedes RC 168
St. Michael's RC 165
St. Patrick's RC 111
The Norton 126
Thornaby Community 184
PRIMARY

Bader 44
Barley Fields 60
Bewley Infant 60
Bewley Junior 60
Billingham South 50
Bowesfield Lane 22
Christ the King RC 30
Crooksbarn 38
Durham Lane 30
Egglescliffe CE 30
Fairfield Primary 60
Frederick Nattrass 30
Hardwick Primary 30
Harewood Primary 60
Harrow Gate 60
Hartburn 70
High Clarence 15
Holy Trinity Rosehill CE 60
Ingleby Mill 90
Junction Farm 30
Kirklevington 20
Layfield 24
Levendale 30
Mandale Mill 30
Mill Lane 30
Myton Park 30
Norton 60

Oakdene 30



Our Lady of the Most Holy Rosary RC

Oxbridge Lane

Pentland Primary
Preston Primary

Prior's Mill CE
Roseberry Primary
Roseworth/Redbrook

St. Bede's RC

St. Cuthbert's RC

St. Francis CE

St. Gregory's RC

St. John Baptist

St. John Evangelist REC
St. Joseph's RC Billingham
St. Joseph's RC Norton
St. Mark's EIm Tree CE
St. Mary's CE

St. Patrick's RC Fairfield
St. Patrick's RC Thornaby
St. Paul's RC

St. Therese of Lisieux RC
The Glebe

The Links

The Oak Tree

Thornaby CE

Tilery

Village

Whinstone

Whitehouse

William Cassidi
Wolviston

Yarm

22
50
45
24
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60
60
26
27
30
30
30
28
30
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30
15
40
40
28
30
40
30
60
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40
30
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50
25
15
60
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